15801 Chemical Lane, Huntington Beach, CA 92649-1595
Phone:  (714) 898-0960  •  FAX:  (714) 896-0971
www.rhombus-ind.com • email:  sales@rhombus-ind.com
Rhombus
Industries Inc.
For other values & Custom Designs, contact factory.    Specifications subject to change without notice. TTLPWG  9901
TTLPWG  Series FAST / TTL Pulse Width Generator Modules
14-Pin Package Commercial

4.  10pf probe and fixture load on output under test.
Electrical Specifications at 25OC
FAST / TTL Buffered Pulse Width Generator Modules
Part Number
Mil-Grade
Part Number
Output Pulse
Width (ns)
Maximum
Freq. (MHz)
TTLPWG-5 TTLPWG-5M   5 ± 1.0 63
TTLPWG-6 TTLPWG-6M   6 ± 1.0 56
TTLPWG-7 TTLPWG-7M   7 ± 1.0 53
TTLPWG-8 TTLPWG-8M   8 ± 1.0 47
TTLPWG-9 TTLPWG-9M   9 ± 1.0 44
TTLPWG-10 TTLPWG-10M 10 ± 1.5 42
TTLPWG-12 TTLPWG-12M 12 ± 1.5 35
TTLPWG-15 TTLPWG-15M 15 ± 2.0 32
TTLPWG-20 TTLPWG-20M 20 ± 2.0 22
TTLPWG-25 TTLPWG-25M 25 ± 2.0 19
TTLPWG-30 TTLPWG-30M 30 ± 2.0 15
TTLPWG-35 TTLPWG-35M 35 ± 2.0 13
TTLPWG-40 TTLPWG-40M 40 ± 2.0 11
TTLPWG-45 TTLPWG-45M 45 ± 2.25 10
TTLPWG-50 TTLPWG-50M 50 ± 2.5   9
TTLPWG-60 TTLPWG-60M 60 ± 3.0   8
TTLPWG-70 TTLPWG-70M 70 ± 3.5   7
TTLPWG-80 TTLPWG-80M 80 ± 4.0   6
TTLPWG-100 DSP-1348M 100 ± 5.0   5
MIL-GRADE:   These Military Grade devices use integrated circuits screened to MIL-STD-883B with an operating
temperature range of -55 to +125OC.  These devices have a package height of .335"
 MAX.
 .245